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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Instrumental mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

A320.1lha
ADream. lha
Amazonas.lha
allmods.sh h
ANewWayToJazz.lha
bc—-medsounds. lha
BeneathDignity.1lha
Camelot.lha
CostumbreEspan.lha
Curiosum. lha
Deckhall.lha
DenseMaterial.lha
EmptySpace.lha
EndOfTheMisery.lha
EnigmaticFeeli.lha
En_el_cafe.lha
EssenceOfBlues.lha
fanta3.lha
Final_Voyage.lha
FlyingThroughT. lha
GoingFar.lha
Heaven. lha
How2MakeACake. lha
Isitlove.lha
King.lha
Lamour.lha
LosCretinusLaw. lha
LoveOpensYourkE. lha
Meetmymum. lha
Minuet.lha
mongolia.lha
msreg.lha
NeverSayGoodby.lha
NewYearsDay.lha

mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr

mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr
mods/instr

Size Age Description

67K
44K
105K

135K
14K
115K
242K
15K
114K
9K
99K
20K
58K
48K
159K
157K
47K
523K
111K
44K
145K
110K
31K
77K
13K
166K
251K
103K
15K
153K
8K
48K
55K

238+Instr
238+Instr

156«Instr mod by Skaven 10 11 6 7

238xInstr mod by Blue Silence

41«Synth, IFF sounds for

238+Instr
112%Silly

mod
mod

Hybrid,
mod by Mr.Man
Tunes Strikes Back

125xGuitar mod by Ferdinand

64xMusic

by Jimy

156+«Guitar mod by Scare Crow

238«*Piano
238«Piano
238«Piano
238«Piano

162+Mexican song by Tiny/Loonies

mod

mod

mod by Blade Vacum
mod by Echo

238«Guitar mod by Abhoth
168+«ProTrackerV3.15-Module
26xSuperb instrumental XM. Lot of piano

156xGuitar mod by Breeze + Spay

238«Piano
238«+Piano

125«Guitar mod by Balrog.sweden

238«Piano

mod
mod by Fabian

mod

help

* * kK
*x x+

8 9 all

* % x *+

Octamed.

* K x *+

* kK *+

* k kK
* K x Kk +
*x ok x+
* ok Kk Kk x+

* x * %+

* K x Kk +

* Kk * %+
* ok * k

* Kk kx
* Kk Kk +

* ok kK

155x0OCTAMED swinging guitar music mod

238«Piano
156*«Instr

mod by Night Shade
mod by Magic Fre

156+«Guitar mod by Nabo

238«Piano
238«Piano

mod
mod by Rogue Male

154xPt mod by gavin lucas
72«xReggea by Markus Schnell

238«+Piano
238«+Piano

mod
mod by Off

* Kk Kk kK
* Kk Kk Kk Kk
* kK kK
* ok kK

* *x *x *x+

* K x Kk +

* Kk kK




AminetPart

2/2

0ldEngland.lha mods/instr
rm_LostAndAdri.lha mods/instr
s7_speed. lha mods/instr
SunsetBlues. lha mods/instr
SweetThing2.1lha mods/instr
TheBestOfPiano.lha mods/instr
thelight.lha mods/instr
thespirit.lha mods/instr

Vaarstemning.lha mods/instr
zn_JazztingZin.lha mods/instr

30K
86K
397K
138K
9K
28K
461K
133K
463K
87K

238xGuitar mod * Kk ok Kk
148xGuitar mod by Remnant ok kK
92xSpeed freak - fast guitar tune
125+«Guitar mod by Brainbug *ok Kk &+
125+xInstr mod * Kk kK
238«Instr mod * %k *

98+xEpical score by Pumpkin

98x0lder tune by Pumpkin

125xGuitar mod by Braintumour * % %+
148+Instr mod by Zinc *
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